2018FFALNSATILSZF 2T

NBfZ &Rl 2H10H 2H11H 4H21H G5H5H &%
1 HIiEt 20 12 50 100 182
2 &[REXES 100 50 16 166
3 EABB 50 100 150
4 BIBIEE 100 40 140
5 {EHEZES 40 50 90
6 XEFEHI| 40 20 60
7 RNESHE 20 30 50
8 |LHHhE 40 40
9 AR 5 30 35
10 FTHEHE 12 20 32
11 BKiath 1 30 31
12 1EBEE 30 30
13 ARHER 8 12 20
14 LLEF 1 8 1 8 18
15 EAFE 16 16
15 =FRER 16 16
15 TR 16 16
18 Zac Reynolds 1 12 13
19 Mark Burns 8 8



20
21
21
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
30
30
30
30
30
35
35
35

AN=ZPN
HEAE
mH==
AN L
JKFHEBA
FBHPE A
ZEERM
R TR
Y 5]
BRI
ZIRKE
SH R
LLIFREEK
REE
HPER

FIHEF T8

EHEES
INEEERE

S = T = =

H = = NN N NN W W WwwwwP>P oo oo\



