2018年タイムトライアルランキング

順位	名前	2月10日	2月11日	4月21日	5月5日	合計
1	中川直樹	20	12	50	100	182
2	吉原健太郎	100	50		16	166
3	筧五郎	50		100		150
4	髙橋正直		100		40	140
5	篠田淳史	40			50	90
6	浅野真則			40	20	60
7	大澤昌輝			20	30	50
8	山田拓海		40			40
9	久保敦	5		30		35
10	寺田吉騎	12	20			32
11	勝水拓也	1	30			31
12	佐藤文彦	30				30
13	久保田寛隆			8	12	20
14	山崎洋	1	8	1	8	18
15	岸本伊織	16				16
15	桑本忠晃			16		16
15	江口宗光		16			16
18	Zac Reynolds	1		12		13
19	Mark Burns	8				8

20	小島昭人	1		1	5	7
21	井上人志		5			5
21	松井三三			5		5
23	小林直樹	1	1	1	1	4
24	永井伸明		3			3
24	新開隆人			3		3
24	多賀良成				3	3
24	楠本宏樹	1		1	1	3
24	堀田耕司	1		1	1	3
24	里地洋輔	3				3
30	安原大貴			1	1	2
30	今井英樹			1	1	2
30	山田晴大	1			1	2
30	天春雄也			1	1	2
30	田中信嘉	1		1		2
35	羽田野千晶	1				1
35	園田真吾			1		1
35	加藤寛隆				1	1